Duatlon Talin - vysledky

Poradi Cislo

1 30
2 23
3 8
4 21
5 20
6 16
7 34
8 18
9 35
10 12
11 1
12 17
13 10
14 7
15 9
16 25
17 15
18 37
19 14
20 28

JIHOCESKY \U/ TRIATLON

Strdnka 1z 2

Krestni

jméno

Jan

Michal

Zdenek

Karel

Karel

Radek

Filip

Tomas

Jaromir

David

Martin

Jan

Marek

lvo

Pavel

Josef

Miroslav

Jaroslav

Vladimir

Petr

@

Prijmeni
Hron
Cerny
Konarek
Planek
Juran
Vondruska
Toul
Holicky
Sip
Koranda
Holub
Ludvik
Plza
Grabmuller
Skalka
Pricha
Mikolds
Bace
Profant

Jilek

Pohlavi

Muz

Muz

Muz

Muz

Rok

narozeni

1981

1978

1982

1976

1974

1990

1980

1988

1979

1983

1978

1975

2005

1962

1970

1971

1995

2002

1970

1981

Kategorie
M4; muzi 40-49
(1973-1982)

M4; muzi 40-49
(1973-1982)

M4; muzi 40-49
(1973-1982)

M4; muzi 40-49
(1973-1982)

M4; muzi 40-49
(1973-1982)

M3; muzi 30-39
(1983-1992)

M4; muzi 40-49
(1973-1982)

M3; muzi 30-39
(1983-1992)

M4; muzi 40-49
(1973-1982)

M3; muzi 30-39
(1983-1992)

M4; muzi 40-49
(1973-1982)

M4; muzi 40-49
(1973-1982)

M1; muzi 16-19
(2003-2006)

M6; muzi 60-69
(1953-1962)

M5; muzi 50-59
(1963-1972)

M5; muzi 50-59
(1963-1972)

M2; muzi 20-29
(1993-2002)

M2; muzi 20-29
(1993-2002)

M5; muzi 50-59
(1963-1972)

M4; muzi 40-49

SuTri Prachatice

TriSK Ceské Budgjovice
SuTri

SuTri Prachatice

TT Talin

TT Talin

SuTri Prachatice
Mojekolo.cz C.
Budé&jovice

TT Talin

TriSK Ceské Budgjovice
Triatlon team Talin

BK Nezmar

TriskCB

B&H TT C.Budéjovice
CBC Team

CBC Team

TriSK Ceské Budéjovice
TT Talin

Tyn nad Vltavou

Resolution team

00:06:24,67(1)

00:06:26,9203)

00:06:32,274)

00:06:57,56(14)

00:06:50,98(13)

00:06:39,70()

00:06:26,22(2

00:06:50,81(12)

00:06:50,29(11)

00:06:36,64(5

00:06:46,78(10)

00:06:39,1416)

00:06:43,919

00:07:04,99(15)

00:07:05,15(16)

00:07:13,59(18)

00:07:27,67(23)

00:06:43,9018)

00:07:14,45(20)

00:07:11,40(17)

00:00:22,58

00:00:22,99

00:00:33,80

00:00:27,26

00:00:23,35

00:00:34,29

00:00:26,87

00:00:35,30

00:00:45,10

00:00:29,48

00:00:23,25

00:00:39,23

00:00:35,62

00:00:38,48

00:00:32,10

00:00:42,35

00:00:19,67

00:00:46,01

00:00:50,27

00:00:39,58

00:25:46,98(1)

00:27:30,78(5)

00:27:00,554)

00:26:43,893)

00:26:32,82(2)

00:28:44,83(9)

00:28:42,74)

00:28:10,6816)

00:28:41,84(7)

00:30:16,16(16)

00:29:49,64(14)

00:29:46,65(13)

00:30:22,09(17)

00:29:18,39(11)

00:29:42,10(12)

00:29:12,47110)

00:30:12,27(15)

00:31:01,21(18)

00:32:02,80(24)

00:31:06,27(19)

00:00:30,42

00:00:22,33

00:00:25,90

00:00:23,68

00:00:18,43

00:00:26,22

00:00:22,54

00:00:22,98

00:00:33,65

00:00:23,82

00:00:21,91

00:00:23,58

00:00:40,72

00:00:22,15

00:00:43,09

00:00:39,30

00:00:20,96

00:00:48,77

00:00:52,17

00:00:48,29

00:13:25,18(2

00:13:23,47(1)

00:13:56,66%)

00:14:11,39¢)

00:15:31,92(19)

00:13:49,100)

00:14:40,13(10)

00:15:08,47(17)

00:14:36,66)

00:13:56,70(6)

00:14:43,28(12)

00:14:40,99(11)

00:13:52,104)

00:15:08,24(16)

00:14:55,58(14)

00:15:40,11(20)

00:15:46,52(22)

00:14:50,36(13)

00:14:36,14(8)

00:15:53,13(24)

Celkovy ¢as

00:46:29,83

00:48:06,49

00:48:29,20

00:48:43,78

00:49:37,50

00:50:14,14

00:50:38,51

00:51:08,24

00:51:27,55

00:51:42,80

00:52:04,85

00:52:09,59

00:52:14,44

00:52:32,25

00:52:58,02

00:53:27,83

00:54:07,09

00:54:10,24

00:55:35,83

00:55:38,67

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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Poradi Cislo

Krestni

Prijmeni

Pohlavi

Rok

Kategorie

Celkovy c¢as

Celkové

21 39
22 11
23 33
24 27
25 24
26 22
27 19
28 6
29 13
30 29
31 4
32 38
33 31
34 32
35 5
36 2
37 26
38 36

jméno

Jiri

Sérka

Ales

Daniel

Eliska

Tomas

Pavel

Jaroslava

Jan

Simonka
Dana
Jana

Milan

Miroslava

Vladimir

Rudolf
Bedta

Petr

@

Divis

Grabmuiillerova

Peterka

Tomek

Korytarova

Fiala

Pechek

Hlinova

Mikolas

Zlochova
Adamkova
Vondruskova

Mach

Uhlitova

Jahoda

Trecha
Kuéerova

Matous

JIHOCESKY \U/ TRIATLON

Strdnka 2z 2

Zena

Muz

narozeni

1975

1969
1979

1980

2000
1974

1983

1980
1961

1990
1980
1989
1967

1970
1963

1950
2006
1949

(1973-1982)

M4; muzi 40-49
(1973-1982)

Z5; zeny 50+ (1972 a starsi)

M4; muzi 40-49
(1973-1982)

M4; muzi 40-49
(1973-1982)

Z2; zeny 20-29 (1993-2002)

M4; muzi 40-49
(1973-1982)

M3; muzi 30-39
(1983-1992)

Z4; seny 40-49 (1973-1982)

M6; muzi 60-69
(1953-1962)

Z3; Zzeny 30-39 (1983-1992)
Z4; Zeny 40-49 (1973-1982)
Z3; zeny 30-39 (1983-1992)

M5; muzi 50-59
(1963-1972)

Z5; zeny 50+ (1972 a starsi)

M5; muzi 50-59
(1963-1972)

M7; muzi 70+ (1952 a starsi)
Z1; 2eny 16-19 (2003-2006)

M7; muzi 70+ (1952 a starsi)

CBC Team

B+H Ceské Budéjovice

BK Nezmar

Tym Dejvid

SuTri Prachatice
Kremze

TriSK CB

TT Talin

Trisk Ceské Budé&jovice
SuTri Prachatice

TT Talin

TT Talin

SuTri Prachatice

TT Tabor

TT Talin

Tttdlin

TCV lJindfichav Hradec

TT Talin

00:07:21,74(22)

00:07:46,72(25

00:07:41,21(24

00:07:13,93(19)

00:07:46,88(26)
00:07:18,11(21)

00:07:54,59(28)

00:08:24,73(30)

00:09:01,59(36)

00:07:48,76(27)
00:08:31,90(32)
00:08:31,06(31)
00:08:35,73(34)

00:08:32,96(33)

00:08:57,19(35)

00:09:52,8037)
00:07:55,04(29)

00:11:51,29(38)

00:00:38,32

00:00:30,03

00:00:22,10

00:00:42,72

00:00:31,91
00:00:26,66

00:00:37,83

00:00:34,17

00:00:27,53

00:00:33,25
00:00:39,65
00:00:36,71

00:00:43,17

00:00:23,14

00:00:47,03

00:00:27,22
00:00:22,87

00:00:33,91

00:31:43,19(21)

00:31:48,08(23)

00:31:12,00(20)

00:33:00,40(25)

00:31:47,38(22)

00:35:54,62(30)

00:35:05,54(27)

00:34:39,57126)

00:35:07,65(28)

00:38:13,50(32)
00:35:28,72(29)
00:38:42,00133)
00:37:13,45(31)

00:42:47,96136)
00:40:14,58(34)

00:42:15,453%)
00:49:20,41(37)

00:51:09,50(38)

00:00:34,20

00:00:33,10

00:00:16,92

00:00:40,57

00:00:32,84
00:00:32,24

00:00:31,21

00:00:30,84

00:00:21,66

00:00:19,31
00:00:50,23
00:00:33,83
00:00:34,39

00:00:25,69
00:00:35,55

00:00:40,23
00:00:18,36

00:00:41,50

00:15:40,7721)

00:15:52,93(23)

00:17:10,58(28)

00:15:29,08(18)

00:16:49,34(27)
00:14:58,43(15

00:16:47,49(26)

00:17:29,44(30)

00:17:46,9331)

00:16:13,97(25
00:18:54,86(33)
00:17:27,64(29)
00:19:04,83(34)

00:18:03,71(32)
00:20:59,8636)

00:20:03,11(3%)
00:21:21,18(37)

00:24:01,6538)

00:55:58,22

00:56:30,85

00:56:42,81

00:57:06,70

00:57:28,35
00:59:10,06

01:00:56,65

01:01:38,75

01:02:45,35

01:03:08,79
01:04:25,37
01:05:51,25
01:06:11,57

01:10:13,46
01:11:34,21

01:13:18,81
01:19:17,87

01:28:17,85

poradi

21

22
23

24

25
26

27

28
29

30
31
32
33

34
35

36
37
38
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